

THE GRANTOR(S), ARIEL REDRIGUEZ and OLGA M. RODRIGUEZ, husband and wife, JOINT TENANTS

WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY

Mail to:

HARK VANCCEO

23 SE ET LE

Chi Cas E) 6001

Name & Address of Taxpayer:

CHRIS TURITTO = Agent for ELM STREET HOMES LLC

909 Society Con E Seau Co

Property Address: 5543 W. HENDERSON, CHICAGO, IL 60641

Doc#: 1317634010 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/25/2013 08:34 AM Pg: 1 of 2

(Space for Recorder's Use)

of the CITY	of CHICAG	, County of COOK	State of ILLINOIS
for and in considerat		\$10.00)	DOLLARS
and other good and v	valuable consideration, in la	nd paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S	i) to
THE GRANTEE(S),	CHRIS TURITIO as N	or ELM STREET HOMES LLC	The second secon
	SEAT IN THE MEDICANIA	чле I/ С. II -60441	
•	5543 W. HENDERSON, C	, County of COOK	State of IL
of the CITY	of CHICAGO	, cour, S COOK	The state of the s
	rship: FEE SIMPLE	5.0007/	, in the State of Illinois to wit:
		situated in the Courty of COOK	VISION OF BLOCK 4 (EXCEPT THE
		(6)	Pts Opposition
hereby releasing an		ace is required for legal, attach on a separand by virtue of the Homestead Exemption	
	iumber(s): <u>13-21-319-006-00</u> 0		<u></u>

1317634010 Page: 2 of 2

	1517	0040101 age. 2 01 2	
UNOFFIC Dated this 19 day of JUNE 2	CIAL 2013	. COPY	
Dated this	 	RIEL ROPRIGUEZ	(Seal
(Seal)	Y	GAM. RODRIGUEZ	(Seal
(NOTE: Please type or pri	int names be	low all signatures.)	
STATE OF ILLINOIS) ss COUNTY OF COOK)			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the ARIEL RODRIGUEZ and OLGA M. RODRIGUEZ	e State afore	said, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT	
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s in person, and acknowledged that ne/sne/they signed, sealed an for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release	ıd delivered i	the said instrument as his/her/their free	before me this day and voluntary act
Given under my hand and notarial seal this 19	day of	JUNE, 2013.	Notary Public
(Seal) OFFICIAL SEAL PAOLA RODRIGUEZ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF THE	3	My commission expires: 1215	7-14
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/15/14	{ REAL	ESTATE TRANSFER	06/24/2013
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	3	CHICAGO:	\$1,293.75
	illes.	CTA:	\$517.50
		TOTAL:	\$1,811.25
	1:	3-21-319-006-0000 20130501604	355 H2NLLY
	соок	COUNTY / ILLINOIS TR	RANSFER STAM

Name & Address of Preparer: ANTHONY N. PANZICA **ATTORNEY** 2510 W. IRVING PARK ROAD UNIT A CHICAGO, IL 60618

06/24/2013 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER \$86.25 COCK \$172.50 ILLINOIS: \$258.75 TOTAL: 13-21-319-006-0000 | 20130501604355 | P022N7

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).